COMPANY .	ACCOUNT NO. :	0721000000)32	
	REFERENCE :	679235	4720609	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Pati	ria Parit
	COST LIMIT	\$ 78.75		
ORDER DATE :	April 28, 2000			
ORDER TIME :	9:56 AM			
ORDER NO. :	679235-005		700003	232247
CUSTOMER NO:	4720609			
CUSTOMER: Lu: Lu: 32	is Velez, Esq is Velez, Esquire 2 49th Street			
Un	ion City, NJ 0708	7		
	FOREIGN FI	LINGS		HAY -1 P
NAME :	HELLO TRAVEL (,	F STATE PORATIONS
XXXX QUALIFI	CATION (TYPE: CO			
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FI	LING:	
ד א.ז ק	IFIED COPY 1 STAMPED COPY IFICATE OF GOOD ST.	ANDING		
				A
CONTACT PERS	ON: Janna Wilson			C. C

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

à

۰.

1.	Hello	Travel Corp.		DINING		
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)						
2.		<u>rk.</u> 3.	13-3792557	DE STATE		
	(State or count	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applicable)	THE REAL		
4.	10/18/		tua <u>7.</u>			
	(Da	ate of incorporation) (Duration	n: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	- IS		
6.	Upon Q	ualification		_		
	(Date fin	st transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS	607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)			
7.	2 Benn	ett Avenue, 3rd Floor, New Y	ork, New York 10033	-		
			t.	_		
		(Current mailing address)		•		
8.		Agency and related business	:	_		
	(Purpos	c(s) of corporation authorized in home state or countr	y to be carried out in state of Florida)			
9.	Name and s	treet address of Florida registered agent: (P.(D. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
	Name:	Corporation Service Company	_			
Oſ	ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street				
		Tallahassee	_ , Florida, <u>32301</u> (Zip code)			
10). Registered	agent's acceptance:	· · · ·			
			ss for the above stated corporation at the place designat nd agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to com			

with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company een alse By:

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

1

	·	
4		
A. DIRECT	ORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Rodger Zepka	
	2 Bennett Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York	a tra
Address		THE WALL
Vice Chairm	an: N/A	1 5-56
Address,	(IN POST
Address		1. 1.
Directory		0 35
— D:		
	,	
Address:		
B. OFFICI	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
President:	Rodger Zepka	·
Address:	2 Bennett Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York	
	٠ 	
Vice Preside	nt: <u>N/A</u>	
Address:	·	
Secretary:	Eleno Ramos	
Address:	2 Bennett Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Treasurer:	N/A	
Address:		
_		
NOTE: If	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	,
13	(Joseph Appla	<u></u>
• •	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
14	Rodger Zepka, President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	
,		

- ----

₹.

r

State of New York Department of State | ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of HELLO TRAVEL CORP. was filed on 10/18/1994, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 24th day of April two thousand.



200004250132 37